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EXPERIENCE 

Assistant Professor of Radiology, Radiology department, Shiraz University of Medical Sciences; 
(oct 2014 – Now) 

Assistant Professor of Radiology, Medical imaging research center, Shiraz University of Medical 
Sciences; (oct 2014 – Now) 

 

 

EDUCATION 

Iranian Board of radiology, Tehran, Iran, September 2013. 

Residency Training in Radiology, Shiraz University of Medical Sciences, School of medicine, Shiraz, 
Iran (September 2009- September 2013) 

Medical Doctorate. Degree, Shiraz University of Medical Sciences, School of medicine, Shiraz, Iran 
(September 2002- August 2009) 

 

 

ACTIVITIES 

Chairman of scientific committee, Shiraz congress of radiology 2018, Shiraz, Iran. 
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Value of ultrasound in diagnosis of pneumothorax: a 
prospective study 

Emergency 
radiology 20 2 131-

134 
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The Evaluation of Cisplatin Effect on Tubular Function in 
Children on Chemotherapy 

Pediatric 
Hematology-
Oncology 

30 1 18-24 
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0
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Comparison of the Accuracy of DWI and Ultrasonography in 
Screening Hepatocellular Carcinoma in Patients With 
Chronic Liver Disease 

Iranian Journal of 
Radiology 12 1  
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Breast cancer diagnosis: Imaging techniques and 
biochemical markers 

Journal of cellular 
physiology 

23
3 7 5200-

5213 
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Abdominal Gossypiboma: A Diagnostic Dilemma in Late 
Postoperative Period 

Int J Clin Med 
Imaging 4: 596. 
doi 
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Sebaceous Lymphadenoma of Parotid: Imaging, Cytological, 
and Histological Findings in Detail 

Case Reports in 
Pathology 

20
18   
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Varicose Vessels Within Pulmonary Metastasis of Giant Cell 
Tumor: Unusual Radiological Manifestation 

Iranian Journal of 
Radiology 15 4  

2
0
1
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The role of ultrasonography in detecting urinary tract 
calculi compared to CT scan 

Research and 
reports in urology 10  199 

2
0
1
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Renal pseudomass: be aware of splenorenal fusion Case Reports 20
18  

bcr-
2018-
22665
2 

2
0
1
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Arterial and Venous Complications Early After Cardiac 
Catheterization in Children and Adolescents: A Prospective 
Study 

IRANIAN JOURNAL 
OF PEDIATRICS 29 5  

2
0
1
9 



Assessment of the Hallmarks of Wilson Disease in CT Scan 
Imaging 

Journal of Medical 
Imaging and 
Radiation Sciences 

51 1 145-
153 

2
0
2
0 

SPECTRUM OF CNS AND EXTRA CNS FINDINGS IN 
COMMISURAL AGENESIS, A FETAL MRI STUDY 

Iranian congress 
of radiology 35 4 93-93 

2
0
1
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Correlation of CT scan findings of lung lesions and 
pathologic diagnosis nbsp 

Journal of Lung, 
Pulmonary & 
Respiratory 
Research 

6 6  

2
0
1
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Recommendations on COVID-19 Computerized 
Tomography Study Reporting: The Need to Optimize 
Reporting Categories Based on Local Conditions and 
Available Resources 

Iranian Journal of 
Medical Sciences 45 4 313 

2
0
2
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Extramedullary haematopoiesis presenting as a periportal 
mass 

BMJ Case Reports 
CP 13 7 e2350

64 

2
0
2
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Portal vein thrombosis associated with COVID-19: points to 
consider BJR| case reports 6 3 20200

089 

2
0
2
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Challenges of diagnosis of COVID-19 in trauma patients: A 
case series Trauma   
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15 
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Cystic Echinococcosis/Hydatid Cyst Coinfection with HIV: A 
Report from Shiraz, Iran 

Canadian Journal 
of 
Gastroenterology 
and Hepatology 

20
21   
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Joint application of biochemical markers and imaging 
techniques in the accurate and early detection of 
glioblastoma 

Pathology-Research and 
Practice 

15352
8 
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Correlation of CT-scan findings of lung lesions and 
pathologic diagnosis 

J Lung Pulm Respir 
Res 6 4 69-71 

2
0
1
9 

Association of Estrogen Receptor, Progesterone Receptor, 
and Human Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor 2 
Expression with Breast Cancer Metastasis in Iran 

Iranian Journal of Medical Sciences 

2
0
2
1 

Oculocerebrocutaneous Syndrome (Delleman Syndrome): 
A Case with a Novel Presentation of Orbital Involvement 

Case Reports in 
Pediatrics 

20
21   
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0
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Neurofilament light chain as a biomarker for diagnosis of 
multiple sclerosis EXCLI Journal 20  1308 
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Clinical, CT scan, and laboratory changes of abscess 
patients with odontogenic origin admitted to Shiraz acute 
surgical care center, Iran 

Journal of Family 
Medicine and 
Primary Care 

10 9 3314 
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0
2
1 

Outcome of Transperitoneal Laparoscopic 
Ureterolithotomy (TPLU) for proximal ureteral stone> 15 
mm: Our experience with 60 cases 

Archivio Italiano di 
Urologia e 
Andrologia 

93 3 330-
335 
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