**Curriculum Vitae** 

# Seyed Hamed Jafari, M.D.

Date of birth: 1984 Place of birth: Shiraz,Iran Email: hajafari@sums.ac.ir

#### **EXPERIENCE**

Assistant Professor of Radiology, Radiology department, Shiraz University of Medical Sciences; (oct 2014 – Now)

Assistant Professor of Radiology, Medical imaging research center, Shiraz University of Medical Sciences; (oct 2014 – Now)

#### **EDUCATION**

Iranian Board of radiology, Tehran, Iran, September 2013.

Residency Training in Radiology, Shiraz University of Medical Sciences, School of medicine, Shiraz, Iran (September 2009- September 2013)

Medical Doctorate. Degree, Shiraz University of Medical Sciences, School of medicine, Shiraz, Iran (September 2002- August 2009)

### ACTIVITIES

Chairman of scientific committee, Shiraz congress of radiology 2018, Shiraz, Iran.

## **PUBLICATIONS**

Title	Publication	V ol u m e	N u m be r	Pages	Y e a r
Value of ultrasound in diagnosis of pneumothorax: a prospective study	Emergency radiology	20	2	131- 134	2 0 1 3
The Evaluation of Cisplatin Effect on Tubular Function in Children on Chemotherapy	Pediatric Hematology- Oncology	30	1	18-24	2 0 1 3
Comparison of the Accuracy of DWI and Ultrasonography in Screening Hepatocellular Carcinoma in Patients With Chronic Liver Disease	Iranian Journal of Radiology	12	1		2 0 1 5
Breast cancer diagnosis: Imaging techniques and biochemical markers	Journal of cellular physiology	23 3	7	5200- 5213	2 0 1 8
Abdominal Gossypiboma: A Diagnostic Dilemma in Late Postoperative Period	Int J Clin Med Imaging 4: 596. doi	10		2376- 0249.1 00059 6	2 0 1 8
Sebaceous Lymphadenoma of Parotid: Imaging, Cytological, and Histological Findings in Detail	Case Reports in Pathology	20 18			2 0 1 8
Varicose Vessels Within Pulmonary Metastasis of Giant Cell Tumor: Unusual Radiological Manifestation	Iranian Journal of Radiology	15	4		2 0 1 8
The role of ultrasonography in detecting urinary tract calculi compared to CT scan	Research and reports in urology	10		199	2 0 1 8
Renal pseudomass: be aware of splenorenal fusion	Case Reports	20 18		bcr- 2018- 22665 2	2 0 1 8
Arterial and Venous Complications Early After Cardiac Catheterization in Children and Adolescents: A Prospective Study	IRANIAN JOURNAL OF PEDIATRICS	29	5		2 0 1 9

Assessment of the Hallmarks of Wilson Disease in CT Scan Imaging	Journal of Medical Imaging and Radiation Sciences	51	1	145- 153	2 0 2 0
SPECTRUM OF CNS AND EXTRA CNS FINDINGS IN COMMISURAL AGENESIS, A FETAL MRI STUDY	Iranian congress of radiology	35	4	93-93	2 0 1 9
Correlation of CT scan findings of lung lesions and pathologic diagnosis nbsp	Journal of Lung, Pulmonary & Respiratory Research	6	6		2 0 1 9
Recommendations on COVID-19 Computerized Tomography Study Reporting: The Need to Optimize Reporting Categories Based on Local Conditions and Available Resources	Iranian Journal of Medical Sciences	45	4	313	2 0 2 0
Extramedullary haematopoiesis presenting as a periportal mass	BMJ Case Reports CP	13	7	e2350 64	2 0 2 0
Portal vein thrombosis associated with COVID-19: points to consider	BJR   case reports	6	3	20200 089	2 0 2 0
Challenges of diagnosis of COVID-19 in trauma patients: A case series	Trauma			1.46E+ 15	2 0 2 0
Cystic Echinococcosis/Hydatid Cyst Coinfection with HIV: A Report from Shiraz, Iran	Canadian Journal of Gastroenterology and Hepatology	20 21			2 0 2 1
Joint application of biochemical markers and imaging techniques in the accurate and early detection of glioblastoma	Pathology-Research and Practice			15352 8	2 0 2 1
Correlation of CT-scan findings of lung lesions and pathologic diagnosis	J Lung Pulm Respir Res	6	4	69-71	2 0 1 9
Association of Estrogen Receptor, Progesterone Receptor, and Human Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor 2 Expression with Breast Cancer Metastasis in Iran	Iranian Journal of Medical Sciences				
Oculocerebrocutaneous Syndrome (Delleman Syndrome): A Case with a Novel Presentation of Orbital Involvement	Case Reports in Pediatrics	20 21			2 0

					2 1
Neurofilament light chain as a biomarker for diagnosis of multiple sclerosis	EXCLI Journal	20		1308	2 0 2 1
Clinical, CT scan, and laboratory changes of abscess patients with odontogenic origin admitted to Shiraz acute surgical care center, Iran	Journal of Family Medicine and Primary Care	10	9	3314	2 0 2 1
Outcome of Transperitoneal Laparoscopic Ureterolithotomy (TPLU) for proximal ureteral stone> 15 mm: Our experience with 60 cases	Archivio Italiano di Urologia e Andrologia	93	3	330- 335	2 0 2 1